
C6A
Ennis

 

   C6A Monday- Friday
Please note all times are approximate and subject to change.     
D.R. = Demand Responsive. This is a demand responsive stop, 

it must be requested at the time of booking or advised before travel. 

Departs Stops Time

Ennis Friars Walk Bus Stop Clare Museum 14:00

Ennis Hotel Woodstock 14:10

Ennis Auburn Lodge Hotel 14:20

Departs Stops Time

Ennis Friars Walk Bus Stop Clare Museum 14:50

Ennis Dulick Centre, Gort Road 15:00

Ennis Pine Grove, Gort Road 15:02

Ennis Dun na hInse, Lahinch Road 15:07

Ennis Considine Road & Terrace 15:10

Ennis Marian Avenue 15:13

Ennis Elevation Business Park, Clon Road 15:17

Ennis Park Avenue 15:20

Ennis Clonroad Business Park 15:22

Ennis Fergus House Quin Road Business Park 15:25

Ennis Willow Park 15:33

Ennis Turnpike Road 15:40

Ennis Dalcassian Avenue 15:42

Ennis Maiville, Kilrush Road 15:44

Ennis Cahercalla Community Hospital DR

Ennis Cahercalla Estate, Kilrush Road 15:46

Ennis Cnoc na Scoile, Kilrush Road 15:48

Ennis Rockmount Grove 15:51

Departs Stops Time

Ennis St. Flannan’s College 16:10

Ennis Friars Walk Bus Stop Clare Museum 16:20

Ennis Clon Road Business Park/College of FET LCETB 16:25

Ennis Rice College CBS 16:31

Ennis Colaiste 16:37

Ennis Ennis Community College & Gaelcholáiste an Chláir 16:41

Ennis Hotel Woodstock 16:51

Ennis Moinear Ros Leamhan 17:01

Ennis Auburn Lodge Hotel 17:11



 A

   C6A Monday- Friday Call us at 065 6719101
or for text bookings 087 9374148

January 2024

Fares are subject to change and vary depending on service. 
Go to locallinklc.ie to see fares for this service.

Please note all times are approximate and subject to change.     
D.R. = Demand Responsive. This is a demand responsive stop, it must be requested at the 

time of booking or advised before travel. 

Departs Stops Time

Clarecastle Clareabbey 07:10

Ennis College Green 07:14

Ennis Dun na Hinse 07:24

Ennis Harmony Row 07:29

Ennis Auburn Lodge Hotel 07:35

Ennis Bus and Train Station 07:45

Departs Stops Time

Ennis Hotel Woodstock 08:05

Ennis Ennis Community College 08:15

Ennis Opposite Library for Colaiste Muire & TUS 08:20

Ennis Rice College CBS 08:25

Ennis Friar’s Walk Bus Stop Clare Museum 08:35

Ennis College of FET LCETB Clon Road Business Park D.R.

Ennis St. Flannan’s College 08:45

Departs Stops Time

Ennis Rockmount Grove, Clonroadbeg, Ennis 08:50

Ennis Cnoc na Scoile, Kilrush Road 08:53

Ennis Cahercalla Community Hospital 08:58

Ennis Cahercalla Estate, Kilrush Road 09:03

Ennis Maiville, Kilrush Road 09:07

Ennis Turnpike Road 09:12

Ennis Dalcassian Avenue 09:14

Ennis Considine Road & Terrace, Cloughleigh 09:20

Ennis Dun na hInse, Lahinch Road 09:25

Ennis Lissaniska, Lahinch Road 09:30

Ennis Marian Avenue 09:35

Ennis Clon Road Business Park 09:45

Ennis Elevation Business Park, Clon Road 09:55

Ennis Dulick Centre, Gort Road 10:00

Departs Stops Time

Ennis Hotel Woodstock 10:50

Ennis Friar’s Walk Bus Stop Clare Museum 11:00


